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Anlage
Am Flachsberg 35, 55618 Simmertal
T 06754-946707 info@tc-simmertal.de

Sportwart/in
Kohl, Daniela
T 0176 31668876 dani.1812@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Stumm, Thanakorn
T 0174 9321490 thanakorn.stumm@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kohl, Daniela
T 0176 31668876 dani.1812@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)

MF: Daniela Kohl; T 06754 946966

m 0176 31668876; dani.1812@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kohl, Daniela
Ziemba, Melanie
Niebler, Nelly
Heinrich, Helena
Schlarb, Tanja

Dr. Winau, Birgit
Hill, Michaela
Stegemann, Marla
Sneideryte, Vanesa
Isenbruck, Lena
Heinrich, Ute
Techert, Luisa
Spanier, Fiona
Schug, Julia
Schafer, Lina Mailin
Papke, Dorothea
Montz, Mia Anna

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27651629
27851434
20455641
20460247
27553177
26652995
26753830
20807347
21060956
28452099
27193974
20765166
21060955
28892553
20565289
27654495
20962329

LK DR Info
LK15,6
LK18,4
LK20,3
LK21,7
LK21,6
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK22,2
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK22,9
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
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